
Step 2 workshop

Lille, 24-25 October 2017

Prefix First Name Surname Email Project acronym

Ms. Daria Abolina dabolina@almere.nl House 4.0

Mr. Chris Barnett chris.barnett@canalrivertrust.org.uk Green WIN

Mrs. Bogucka Agnieszka agnieszka.bogucka@vilogia.fr Design4Energy

Dr. Jürgen Born juergen.born@kircheundgesellschaft.de EYES

Mr. Peter Bracke peter.bracke@kuleuven.be Smart-Space

Mrs. Una Bruhann una@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Hans Peter Brunner-La Rocca hpblr@me.com Passion-HF

Ms. Julia Cantero julia.cantero@vlaio.be Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Filippo Compagni filippo.compagni@communities.gsi.gov.uk Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Justin den Hartog justin@dutchmarineenergy.com NWE MEA

Mr. Peter Dhondt peter.dhondt@vlaamsbrabant.be H4.0E

Miss Maria Domzal maria@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Miss Amandine Fleurier amandine@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Johan Gemoets johan.gemoets@vito.be iSHARE-MAT

Ms. Rebecca Grossberg rebecca@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. André Hintzen awhintzen@yaim.eu Passion-HF

Ms. Rachel Hollars rachel@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Ge Huismans ge.huismans@rvo.nl Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Ms. Maren Hunds maren@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Pieter Kesteloot pieter.kesteloot@sirris.be Machining 4.0

Mr. Fabian Kiehlmann fabian@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Ms. Ji-Hyeon Kim Vanguers jihyeon@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Laurent LECOEUR laurent.lecoeur@adnormandie.fr MIDAS

Mrs. Lize Candice clize@greenflex.com Design4Energy

Mr. Ruut Louwers ruut@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Kevin MacDonald kevin.macdonald@hient.co.uk SuNSE

Mrs. Kateryna McKinnon kateryna.mckinnon@hient.co.uk SuNSE

Mr. Alex Midlen alex.midlen@plymouth.gov.uk Homes4All

1



Step 2 workshop

Lille, 24-25 October 2017

Prefix First Name Surname Email Project acronym

Mrs. Anke Möllers anke@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Ms. Carmen Perales carmen@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Mr. Shane Quill shane.quill@openhydro.com MIDAS

Mr. Olivier Rohas olivier@nweurope.eu Interreg North-West Europe Programme

Ms. Britta Schaffmeister britta@dutchmarineenergy.com NWE MEA

Mrs. Monique van den Enden monique.vd.enden@hcathome.com NWE-Chance

Dr. Astrid van der Velde a.vdvelde@isala.nl NWE-Chance

Mr. Erik van der Zeijden e.vanderzeijden@hezelburcht.com Passion-HF

Mr. Andy Vancauwenberghe andy.symbiose@outlook.com iSHARE-MAT

Mr. Bart Verlinden bart.verlinden@sirris.be Machining 4.0

Mr. Oliver Waragg oliver.wragg@emec.org.uk MIDAS

Dr. BENOIT JULES YOUBICIER SIMO youbicier-simo@atlanpole.fr ERIVAC
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